
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

06/21/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,781,495

2nd Payment 2,892,755

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,008,465

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 3,128,804

5th Payment 3,253,956

1 06/01/13 Sat $34,468,992 $16,903,598 $40,000,000 $24,449,877.75 1.636 9.4% 9.4% 6th Payment 3,384,115

2 06/05/13 Wed $31,356,400 $32,280,781 $50,000,000 $30,562,347.19 1.636 8.6% 17.1% 7th Payment 3,519,479

3 06/08/13 Sat $36,562,116 $50,057,391 $60,000,000 $36,787,247.09 1.631 9.9% 25.3% 8th Payment 3,660,258

4 06/12/13 Wed $32,862,694 $66,124,006 $70,000,000 $42,918,454.94 1.631 9.0% 32.0% 9th Payment 3,806,669

5 06/15/13 Sat $38,313,086 $85,427,618 $85,000,000 $51,800,000.00 1.642 10.4% 39.1% 10th Payment 3,958,935

6 06/19/13 Wed $39,208,848 $104,726,161 $105,000,000 $63,900,000.00 1.642 10.6% 45.5% 11th Payment 4,117,293

7 06/22/13 Sat $47,213,216 $132,406,570 $127,000,000 $74,700,000.00 1.699 12.6% 52.4% 12th Payment 4,281,984

8 06/26/13 Wed $46,266,441 $155,969,361 $156,000,000 $91,800,000.00 1.699 12.4% 58.3% 13th Payment 4,453,264

9 06/29/13 Sat $56,655,859 $184,823,325 $150,000,000 $88,300,000.00 1.699 14.9% 64.5% 14th Payment 4,631,394

10 07/03/13 Wed $59,461,630 $215,106,225 $183,000,000 $107,700,000.00 1.699 15.6% 70.0% 15th Payment 4,816,650

11 07/06/13 Sat $82,717,554 $257,233,012 $216,000,000 $127,100,000.00 1.699 21.0% 76.3% 16th Payment 5,009,316

12 07/10/13 Wed $90,381,677 $303,263,020 $260,000,000 $153,000,000.00 1.699 22.7% 81.7% 17th Payment 5,209,689

13 07/13/13 Sat $165,435,108 $387,516,595 $320,000,000 $188,300,000.00 1.699 37.6% 88.6% 18th Payment 5,418,076

14 07/17/13 Wed $349,325,181 $565,422,575 $500,000,000 $294,300,000.00 1.699 63.1% 95.8% 19th Payment 5,634,799

15 07/20/13 Sat $372,228,994 $754,993,118 $0.00 1.699 65.4% 98.5% 20th Payment 5,860,191

16 07/24/13 Wed $873,312,953 $1,199,758,069 $0.00 1.699 91.7% 99.9% 21st Payment 6,094,599

17 07/27/13 Sat $1,023,629,733 $1,721,077,061 $0.00 1.699 94.6% 100.0% 22nd Payment 6,338,383

18 07/31/13 Wed $1,244,470,957 $2,354,867,116 $0.00 1.699 97.1% 100.0% 23rd Payment 6,591,918

19 08/03/13 Sat $1,484,263,113 $3,110,779,655 $0.00 1.699 98.6% 100.0% 24th Payment 6,855,595

20 08/07/13 Wed $1,866,706,436 $4,061,464,737 $0.00 1.699 99.5% 100.0% 25th Payment 7,129,819

21 08/10/13 Sat $2,300,607,826 $5,233,129,172 $0.00 1.699 99.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 7,415,012

22 08/14/13 Wed $2,986,730,298 $6,754,225,305 $0.00 1.699 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 7,711,612

28th Payment 8,020,077

29th Payment 8,340,880

30th Payment 8,674,515

Total 156,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,500,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/21/2013


